
Date (Day) Time Course Coordinator Location 
Remediation 

Exam Date   
Faculty Proctor Staff Proctor  Substitute Proctor

P1 (Class 2027)

Mon 11/20/23 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PRC 613 Fatima P1 (2A) Wed 12/13/23 Fatima Arvinder Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

Mon 11/20/23 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM PRC 609 U.Le P1 (2A) Wed 12/13/23 U.Le Arvinder Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

Mon 11/27/23 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PBS 601 Vinall P1 (2A) Mon 12/11/23 Vinall Arvinder Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

Wed 11/29/23 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM IPP 607 Frausto P1 (2A) Fri 12/15/23 T. Kreys / S. Ahsan Xitlali Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

Fri 12/01/23 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PBS 605 Saha and Le P1 (2A) Wed 12/20/23 Saha and Le Arvinder Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

Mon 12/04/23 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PBS 603 Woldemariam P1 (2A) Mon 12/18/22 Woldemariam Arvinder Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

P2 (Class 2026)

Tue 11/28/23 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM PBS 701 Jin P2 (2B) Fri 12/15/23 Jin Arvinder Liz / Josephine / Nataie / Imani

Fri 12/01/23 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM CAS 705 T. Kreys P2 (2B) Mon 12/11/23 T. Kreys Xitlali Liz / Josephine / Nataie / Imani

Mon 12/04/23 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM CAS 703 Phung P2 (2B) Wed 12/13/23 Phung Xitlali Liz / Josephine / Nataie / Imani

P3 (Class 2025)

Tue 11/28/23 9:00 AM -12:00 PM CAS 805 Lenhard P3 (2C) Fri 12/15/23 Lenhard Xitlali Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

Fri 12/01/23 9:00 AM -12:00 PM PBS 803 Malhotra P3 (2C) Mon 12/11/23 Malhotra Xitlali Liz / Josephine / Natalie / Imani

Mon 12/04/23 9:00 AM -12:00 PM CAS 801 E. Kreys P3 (2C) Wed 12/13/23 E. Kreys Natalie Liz / Josephine /  Imani
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